
Company Directory
Kaylyn Adams, CFP®
Financial Advisor
5 years with the firm
KAdams@Evensky.com
806.747.7995

Michael Antczak, CFP®
Senior Financial Advisor
mantczak@evensky.com
305.448.8882 x255

Harold Evensky
Founder
Founded firm 37 years ago
Harold@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x205

Steve Foldes, CFP®, JD, CMFC
Founder, Wealth Manager
27 years with the firm
SFoldes@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x240

Taylor Gang, CFP®, AIF®
Principal, Wealth Manager
15 years with the firm
TGang@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x204

David Garcia, CPA, CFP®
Principal, Wealth Manager
17 years with the firm
DGarcia@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x224

Michael Hoeflinger, CFP®
Principal, Wealth Manager
15 years with the firm
MHoeflinger@ Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x241

Courtney Grus endorf
Director of Client Services
3 years with the firm
CGrusendorf@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x246

Principal, Wealth Manager
18 years with the firm
BHorowitz@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x216

Lane Jones, CFA, CFP®
Principal, Chief Investment 
Officer, Wealth Manager
27 years with the firm
LJones@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x238

Deana Kelly, CFP®
Director of Portfolio 
Management
25 years with the firm
DKelly@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x223

Matt McGrath, CFP®
Managing Partner
27 years with the firm
MMcGrath@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x206

Josh Mungavin, CFP®
Principal, Wealth Manager
15 years with the firm
JMungavin@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x219

Natalie Painter
Operations Associate/ 
Marketing Coordinator
12 years with the firm
NPainter@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x239

Nicholas Seis
Operations Associate
2 years with the firm
NSeis@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x248

Alejandro Ruiz, CFP®
Financial Advisor
2 years with the firm
ARuiz@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x249

Matthew Lawrence
Client Service Associate
2 years with the firm
MLawrence@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x247

John Salter, CFP®, AIFA®, PhD
Principal, Wealth Manager
13 years with the firm
JSalter@Evensky.com
806.747.7995

Katie Salter, CPA
Principal, Senior Vice President
13 years with the firm
KSalter@Evensky.com
806.747.7995

Michael Scheinberg
Senior Portfolio Management Associate
11 years with the firm
MScheinberg@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x244

Marcos Segrera, CFP®
Wealth Manager
5 years with the firm
MSegrera@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x212

Katherine Sojo, CFP®
Wealth Manager
17 years with the firm
KSojo@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x243

Austin Tanner, CFP®
Financial Advisor

ATanner@evensky.com
305.448.9992 Ext. 251

Michael Walsh, 
Principal, Wealth Manager
8 years with the firm
MWalsh@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x213

Erica Voltaire
Senior Client Service Associate
4 years with the firm
EVoltaire@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x245

Roxanne Alexander
CFP®, AIF®, AD PA® CAIA
Wealth Manager
18 years with the firm
RAlexander@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x236

Flavio Landivar,  
Senior Financial Advisor

FLandivar@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x254

Anne Bednarz, CFP®, AIF®
Principal, Senior Financial Advisor
11 years with the firm
ABednarz@Evensky.com
806.747.7995

Karen Chima
Office Administrator
8 years with the firm
KChima@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x201

David Evensky, RMA
Principal, Chief Marketing Officer
22 years with the firm
David@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x214

Mena Bielow
Principal, Chief Compliance & 
Financial Officer
33 years with the firm
MBielow@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x207

Conlee Carrasco
Paraplanner

CCarrasco@evensky.com
806.747.7995 Ext. 250

Asher Carrell
Paraplanner
ACarrell@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x253

Marcus Carbajal
Paraplanner
MCarbajal@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x252

1 year with the firm

Brett Horowitz, CFP®, AIF®

1 year with the firm

1 year with the firm

CIMA®, CFP®

Michelle Panzera
Marketing Director
MPanzera@Evensky.com
305.448.8882 x237


